230-232 Welshpool Rd,
Welshpool WA 6106
1300 059 612
1800mm wide Hydraulic Screening bucket
Suits 30T digger size.
Will screen 80mm size
inserts can be added to make 35mm gap
Have head brackets to suit 90mm pins
500mm or 565mm pin centres
Reference No
AU19SCREEN1800B44-1
Weight: kg
Length: cm
Width: cm
Height: cm
Serial No:
AU19SCREEN1800B44-1
$.00 + gst